
Pack 99 Program Calendar
School Year 2023-2024

Lion (Den 4, 14) Kindergarten
Monday, September 11, 2023
Monday, September 25, 2023
Monday, October 9, 2023
Monday, October 23, 2023
Monday, November 13, 2023
Monday, November 27, 2023
Monday, December 11, 2023
Monday, January 8, 2024
Monday, January 22, 2024
Monday, February 12, 2024
Monday, February 26, 2024
Monday, March 25, 2024
Monday, April 8, 2024
Monday, April 22, 2024

Tiger (Den 2, 12): 1st grade
Monday, August 21, 2023
Monday, September 18, 2023
Monday, October 2, 2023
Monday, October 16, 2023
Monday, November 6, 2023
Monday, December 4, 2023
Monday, December 18, 2023
Monday, January 15, 2024*
Monday, February 5, 2024
Monday, February 19, 2024*
Monday, March 4, 2024
Monday, March 18, 2024
Monday, April 15, 2024
Monday, May 6, 2024

Wolf (Den 1, 11) 2nd grade
Thursday, September 14, 2023
Thursday, September 28, 2023
Thursday, October 12, 2023
Thursday, October 26, 2023
Thursday, November 9, 2023
Thursday, December 14, 2023
Thursday, January 11, 2024
Thursday, January 25, 2024
Thursday, February 8, 2024
Thursday, February 22, 2024
Thursday, March 28, 2024*
Thursday, April 11, 2024
Thursday, April 25, 2024
Thursday, May 9, 2024

Bear (Den 7, 17) 3rd grade
Wednesday, September 6, 2023
Wednesday, September 20, 2023
Wednesday, October 4, 2023
Wednesday, October 18, 2023
Wednesday, November 1, 2023
Wednesday, November 15, 2023
Wednesday, December 6, 2023
Wednesday, January 3, 2024
Wednesday, January 17, 2024
Wednesday, February 7, 2024
Wednesday, February 21, 2024
Wednesday, March 6, 2024
Wednesday, March 20, 2024
Wednesday, April 3, 2024
Wednesday, April 17, 2024
Wednesday, May 1, 2024

Webelos (Den 6, 16) 4th grade
Wednesday, September 13, 2023
Wednesday, September 27, 2023
Wednesday, October 11, 2023
Wednesday, October 25, 2023
Wednesday, November 8, 2023
Wednesday, December 13, 2023
Wednesday, January 10, 2024
Wednesday, January 24, 2024
Wednesday, February 14, 2024
Wednesday, February 28, 2024
Wednesday, March 27, 2024
Wednesday, April 10, 2024
Wednesday, April 24, 2024
Wednesday, May 8, 2024

Arrow of Light (Den 5, 15) 5th grade
Thursday, September 7, 2023
Thursday, September 21, 2023
Thursday, October 5, 2023
Thursday, October 19, 2023
Thursday, November 2, 2023
Thursday, November 16, 2023
Thursday, December 7, 2023
Thursday, January 4, 2024
Thursday, January 18, 2024
Thursday, February 1, 2024
Thursday, February 15, 2024
Thursday, March 7, 2024

Den Leaders can change their meeting dates as needed.
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Pack 99 Program Calendar
School Year 2023-2024

PACK MEETINGS (K-5th)
Friday, August 25, 2023
Friday, September 22, 2023
Saturday, October 28, 2023 (at campout)
Friday, December 8, 2023
Friday, January 26, 2024
Friday, February 23, 2024
Friday, March 22, 2024
Friday, April 26, 2024

PACK CAMPOUTS
Webelos Woods (4th/5th grade only)
Sep 29-Oct 1 (Twin Bayou District)
Camp Brosig, Sealy, TX
or
Oct 20-22 (Apollo District)
George Ranch Historical Park
Richmond, TX

Fall Campout “Spookeree”
October 27-30, 2023
Bovay Scout Ranch, Navasota, TX

Spring Campout
April 5-7, 2024
Double Lake Recreation Area, Coldspring, TX

POPCORN FUNDRAISER
Show-N-Sell (storefront sales): 2nd weekend of
September through first weekend October
Wagon Sales: September to mid-November
Pie-in-the-Face: December 8, 2023

MAJOR EVENTS & SERVICE PROJECTS
Fall Recruitment Night - August 29, 2023
Parent Zoom Orientation - August 30, 2023
Oktoberfest - October 15, 2023
Christmas Caroling - December 9, 2023
Scouting for Food (flyers)- Jan 27, 2024
Scouting for Food (pickup) - Feb 3, 2024
Pinewood Derby Cut Day - February 3, 2024
Scout Sunday (Mass) - February 4, 2024
Pinewood Derby Race Day - February 24, 2024
Blue & Gold Banquet - May 11, 2024

HOLIDAYS (no meetings*)
Thanksgiving Break - Nov 20 to 24
Christmas Break - Dec 18 to Jan 3
Spring Break - March 11 to 15
*MLK Day - Jan 15
*President’s Day - Feb 19
*Maundy Thursday - March 28
Good Friday - March 29
*Easter Monday- April 1

*unless held off-campus

Dates may change, so always refer to the
online calendar for the most up-to-date
information:
https://pack99.org/calendar-events
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